
TopArcher 2018 - Awards
Arc Club Jussy (131TOP18)
Jussy (Genève), From 28-07-2018 to 05-08-2018
Judges: SwissArchery
Director of Shooting: Arc Club Jussy
Organizing Committee: Jean-Noël De Giuli, Olivier Ruiz, David Pendville

131CH958 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

101 A 18255 DESSUET Enzo 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) PI R PI

B
C 18314 ROOSENS Lohan 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) PI R PI

D

102 A
B 15112 BOCQUET Maxime 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

C
D 15664 GISPERT Aurene 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

103 A 18299 LANDON Ben 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

B 18300 LELLOUCHE Loris 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

C 15609 MARCHAND Balthazar 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

D 18306 VARANI Alexandre 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

104 A 18298 FLORES Samuel 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

B 13995 JANOSSY Margot 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

C 18301 LORENZINI Arno 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

D 18302 MARSEILLE Alex 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

105 A 15113 DE FAVERI Joshua 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

B 14715 MINTZ Lian 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

C 18294 BAKSHI Palak 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

D 15115 GUBELMANN Silvana 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

106 A 14127 MARTIN Roland 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) VH C VH

B 13985 CAMESI Daniel 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH C CH

C 18268 CHARRONDIERE Geoffrey 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) CH R CH

D

107 A 10328 KILCHÖR Franz 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) VH C VH

B
C 12941 FRONTIERE Dominique 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH R VH

D 15258 GONZALEZ Simon 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) CH R CH

108 A 13722 COOKE Innes 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) JH R JH

B 12402 PENDVILLE Cédric 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JH R JH

C
D

109 A 14632 BLONDEAU Julie 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CD R CD

B 15610 ZAROLA Carmen Nataly 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CD R CD

C 10748 GARAVALDI Avio 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) VH R VH

D 15118 RAHM Kathleen 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CD R CD

110 A 16295 FLEURY Théo 124 CDAG GENÈVE  (GE) CH R CH

B 13989 DE CAMPOS Clara 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CD R CD

C 18295 BERTON Valentino 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH R CH

D 14713 LEFOL Camille 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CD R CD

111 A 10306 PITTET Charles 193 TACA CHANDOLIN  (VS) VH R VH

B 12853 BOVISI Marco 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH R VH

C 15567 WELLENS Lucas 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH R CH

D

112 A 13953 CHABLAIS Raymond 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) VH BB VH

B 15162 FAVRAT Kanokwan 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CD R CD

C 11533 METRAILLER Dominique 119 ARCHERS DU BISSE  (VS) VD BB VD

D

113 A 13421 WINZER Stefan 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH BH VH

B
C 10506 FISCHER Jean-Luc 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH BH VH

D

201 A 18290 GUZMAN Emilie 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) PI R PI

B
C
D

1/9 Participant List ordered by Target - 20180805.093408



TopArcher 2018 - Awards
Arc Club Jussy (131TOP18)
Jussy (Genève), From 28-07-2018 to 05-08-2018
Judges: SwissArchery
Director of Shooting: Arc Club Jussy
Organizing Committee: Jean-Noël De Giuli, Olivier Ruiz, David Pendville

131CH958 (Session 1) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

202 A
B 16119 GUZMAN Hadrien 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) MI R MI

C
D 15667 THALMANN Lina 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

203 A 15045 PYTHON Christophe 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) H C H

B 13976 VARONE Justin 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) CH C CH

C 10356 DE GIULI Clémentine 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D C D

D

204 A 13630 RUIZ Olivier 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH C VH

B 15915 ISCH Maria 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) D C D

C 10608 TURRIAN Marcel 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH C VH

D 12941 FRONTIERE Dominique 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH C VH

205 A G40427 CORDEAU Raymond 1006 A.C. GESSIEN  (FRA) VH C VH

B
C 13631 SCHWAGER Françoise 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D R D

D 14220 CAMESI Romano 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH R VH

206 A 10347 BETTAZZA Adriano 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH R H

B 14077 GRANGER Leeloo 167 C.A. VEVEY-LA TOUR  (VD) JD R JD

C 10354 DE GIULI Marie-Thérèse 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VD R VD

D 14325 FONTANELLAZ Michèle 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) JD R JD

207 A 18357 DIACON Nicolas 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) H R H

B 11423 GIELDANOWSKI Siegfried 136 BS OBERAARGAU  (BE) VH R VH

C 14225 LIN CAMESI Gui Guan 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VD R VD

D 16974 GUZMAN Nadia 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) D R D

208 A
B
C 10609 TURRIAN Karmelina 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VD R VD

D 18308 GUZMAN Juan 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) H R H

209 A 15169 ONAL Emre 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JH R JH

B 13977 VARONE Marius 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) JE C JE

C 15167 NECKER Frédéric 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JH R JH

D 15174 TOSO Eliott 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

210 A 14564 BURNIER Florian 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) H LB H

B 12580 DROZ Denis 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH LB VH

C 11352 ZURCHER Frédéric 180 ARCHERS ASSO. APPLES  (VD) H BH H

D 15171 SZYMANSKI Joanna Melisa 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D BH D

211 A 12820 DUMUID Stéphane 191 T.A. GENEVEYS S/COFFRANE  (NE) VH BH VH

B 14827 JAN Marc-Henri 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H BH H

C 16285 DORSAZ Sébastien 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) CH BH CH

D G40244 COLLARD Laurent 1006 A.C. GESSIEN  (FRA) H BH H

212 A 14037 VON DESCHWANDEN François 191 T.A. GENEVEYS S/COFFRANE  (NE) VH BH VH

B 18381 BARISKA-CVETKOVIC Denise 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) VD BB VD

C 14208 ZURCHER Eliane 180 ARCHERS ASSO. APPLES  (VD) VD BH VD

D

213 A G40362 REIN Frank 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H TA GB H

B
C 18380 CVETKOVIC Srdjan 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) H BH H

D

302 A
B 14944 ISCH Cloé 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) MI C MI

C
D 15548 CHAPPUIS - SANCHEZ Kyllian 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) MI BH MI

303 A 13926 MEYLAN Florence 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) JD BH JD

B 14434 HOBI Toon 215 LES LOUPS DU JORAT  (VD) D BH D

C 15919 KUNKEL Andrea 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) D BH D

D 13822 BRAN Daniel 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH BH H
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304 A 13901 MEYLAN Cyrille 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VH BH VH

B 15547 CHAPPUIS Pascal 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH BH VH

C 12923 ROBERT Dominique 208 REDBACK ARCHERS  (BE) VH BH H

D 12853 BOVISI Marco 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH BH VH

305 A 15309 MEYLAN Nicole 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VD BH VD

B 14099 HOBI Stéphane 215 LES LOUPS DU JORAT  (VD) VH BH VH

C 12489 MIRAS Nina 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VD BH VD

D 13961 HIRT Quentin 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) JE C JE

306 A 15634 BLASER Aurore 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) CD R CD

B 15568 WENGER Anne-Caroline 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CD R CD

C 14346 BESSON Anatole 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH R CH

D

307 A 14956 DONNET-MONAY Quentin 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CH R CH

B 13824 DAMIANO Fabio 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H R H

C 15598 GRANDCHAMP Michel 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH R VH

D

308 A 13402 CHRAITI Slim 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE  (GE) VH R VH

B 14954 DECLERCQ Eric 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) VH R VH

C 15900 BLASER Bernard 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH BB VH

D

309 A 14953 CAMPANA Séverine 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) D R D

B G40244 COLLARD Laurent 1006 A.C. GESSIEN  (FRA) H R H

C 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) H R H

D 12705 MONFORTE Cécile 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE  (GE) VD R VD

310 A 14960 PERETTI-POIX Sarah 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CD R CD

B 14063 HIRT Emilie 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) D C D

C 13195 FRACHEBOUD Thierry 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) H R H

D 14537 GIMENEZ Cesar 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H C H

311 A 16297 BRILLANTO Dendy 124 CDAG GENÈVE  (GE) H C H

B 12300 HIRT Julien 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) H C H

C 10109 ALMEIDA Antonio 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH C VH

D 15582 LOTT Sylvain 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CH C CH

312 A 16034 JORAND Hugo 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CH C CH

B 12396 HIRT Pierre-André 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) VH C VH

C 16032 CRETTON Noé 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CH C CH

D 15002 SANTARELLI Roberto 191 T.A. GENEVEYS S/COFFRANE  (NE) VH C VH

131CH960 (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

102 A
B
C 10356 DE GIULI Clémentine 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D C D

D 12472 IMBODEN Martin 150 OBV GAMPEL  (VS) VH C VH

103 A 14063 HIRT Emilie 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) D C D

B 13975 VALLARO Andrea 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) JH C H

C G41644 COLLARD Laurent 1006 A.C. GESSIEN  (FRA) H C H

D

104 A 13630 RUIZ Olivier 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH C VH

B 15002 SANTARELLI Roberto 191 T.A. GENEVEYS S/COFFRANE  (NE) VH C VH

C 10109 ALMEIDA Antonio 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH C VH

D

105 A 15265 RITTINER Sandra 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VD C VD

B 12396 HIRT Pierre-André 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) VH C VH

C 12941 FRONTIERE Dominique 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH C VH

D
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106 A 10494 DIELEN Tom 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH R VH

B 13917 GEISSBERGER René 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) VH R VH

C
D 13402 CHRAITI Slim 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE  (GE) VH R VH

107 A 15598 GRANDCHAMP Michel 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH R VH

B 10748 GARAVALDI Avio 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) VH R VH

C 14220 CAMESI Romano 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH R VH

D 12705 MONFORTE Cécile 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE  (GE) VD R VD

108 A 10495 DIELEN Nathalie 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VD R VD

B 13822 BRAN Daniel 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH R VH

C 10354 DE GIULI Marie-Thérèse 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VD R VD

D 10149 VERCELLINI Serge 123 A.C. GENÈVE  (GE) VH R VH

109 A 10609 TURRIAN Karmelina 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VD R VD

B
C 14346 BESSON Anatole 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH R CH

D 14960 PERETTI-POIX Sarah 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CD R CD

110 A 15258 GONZALEZ Simon 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) CH R CH

B 14319 CAMPANA Rachel 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CD R CD

C 83000252017 DURAND Yasmin 1337 BANANEIRAS ARCO CLUBE  (BRA) CD R CD

D G99002 CORDEAU Amélie 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE  (FRA) CD R CD

111 A 14701 CHABIN Keziah 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) CH R CH

B 15711 CONOD Lancelot 172 A.C. YVERDON  (VD) CH R CH

C 13985 CAMESI Daniel 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH R CH

D G99001 CORDEAU Antoine 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE  (FRA) CH R CH

112 A 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) H R H

B 13631 SCHWAGER Françoise 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D R D

C
D 16974 GUZMAN Nadia 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) D R D

113 A 13722 COOKE Innes 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) JH R JH

B 13980 CHOFFAT Valentin 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) JH R JH

C 10355 DE GIULI Valentine 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D R D

D

114 A 14953 CAMPANA Séverine 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) D R D

B 18383 SPIELMANN Jérome 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD  (NE) H R H

C
D

115 A 15091 PICHONNAZ Maxine 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) JD R JD

B 14077 GRANGER Leeloo 167 C.A. VEVEY-LA TOUR  (VD) JD R JD

C 13195 FRACHEBOUD Thierry 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) H R H

D

117 A 15163 GROS Julien 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

B 13995 JANOSSY Margot 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

C 13784 DEVAUX Mathis 167 C.A. VEVEY-LA TOUR  (VD) JE R JE

D

118 A 15722 BRUNO Marvin 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) JE C JE

B 13961 HIRT Quentin 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) JE C JE

C
D

119 A 18381 BARISKA-CVETKOVIC Denise 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) VD BB VD

B 15900 BLASER Bernard 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH BB VH

C 18870 FERNANDEZ Isabelle 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) D BB D

D 13953 CHABLAIS Raymond 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) VH BB VH

120 A 11289 DUPRAZ Anne 180 ARCHERS ASSO. APPLES  (VD) VD BB VD

B 16251 TRUFFER Melanie 150 OBV GAMPEL  (VS) CD BB CD

C 11533 METRAILLER Dominique 119 ARCHERS DU BISSE  (VS) VD BB VD

D
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121 A 13926 MEYLAN Florence 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) JD BH JD

B 14434 HOBI Toon 215 LES LOUPS DU JORAT  (VD) D BH D

C 18331 CHINET Yves 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) H BH H

D 18380 CVETKOVIC Srdjan 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) H BH H

122 A 13901 MEYLAN Cyrille 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VH BH VH

B 14099 HOBI Stéphane 215 LES LOUPS DU JORAT  (VD) VH BH VH

C 19491 EMMENEGGER Jasmin 211 BSV INDIAN ARCHERS  (VS) D LB D

D 15052 FREI Stéphane 219 CLUB FUN ARCHERIE  (GE) VH LB VH

123 A 15309 MEYLAN Nicole 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VD BH VD

B 12923 ROBERT Dominique 208 REDBACK ARCHERS  (BE) VH BH H

C
D 14671 RADO Jessie 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) CD BH CD

124 A 13446 HALLER Kim 108 BV BERN  (BE) H LB H

B 15205 ALBRECHT Peter 211 BSV INDIAN ARCHERS  (VS) H LB H

C 10608 TURRIAN Marcel 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH LB VH

D 19358 FREI Evelyne 219 CLUB FUN ARCHERIE  (GE) VH BH VH

125 A 16119 GUZMAN Hadrien 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) MI R MI

B 14944 ISCH Cloé 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) MI C MI

C 15609 MARCHAND Balthazar 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

D

131CH959 (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

101 A 14099 HOBI Stéphane 215 LES LOUPS DU JORAT  (VD) VH BH VH

B 15453 GEER Timothy 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH LB VH

C 13630 RUIZ Olivier 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH BH VH

D 10886 DEBONS Pierre-Alain 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) VH BB VH

102 A 15722 BRUNO Marvin 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) JE C JE

B 14346 BESSON Anatole 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH R CH

C G41302 MENNA Carmine 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH BH VH

D 12941 FRONTIERE Dominique 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH C VH

103 A 15900 BLASER Bernard 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH BB VH

B 14671 RADO Jessie 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) CD BH CD

C 14434 HOBI Toon 215 LES LOUPS DU JORAT  (VD) D BH D

D 13631 SCHWAGER Françoise 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D R D

104 A 12853 BOVISI Marco 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH BH VH

B 14630 BALLESTEROS Serge 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VH BH VH

C 15902 BLASER Nathalie 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH BH VH

D 15901 BLASER Loïck 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) CH BH CH

105 A 15112 BOCQUET Maxime 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

B G41239 REY Jean-Michel 124 CDAG GENÈVE  (GE) VH GB VH

C 11289 DUPRAZ Anne 180 ARCHERS ASSO. APPLES  (VD) VD BB VD

D 10356 DE GIULI Clémentine 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D C D

106 A 12923 ROBERT Dominique 208 REDBACK ARCHERS  (BE) VH BH H

B 15667 THALMANN Lina 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

C 10109 ALMEIDA Antonio 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH C VH

D 10355 DE GIULI Valentine 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D R D

107 A 15052 FREI Stéphane 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH LB VH

B 13446 HALLER Kim 108 BV BERN  (BE) H LB H

C 13953 CHABLAIS Raymond 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) VH BB VH

D G41742 AMERICO CORREIA Joaquim 191 T.A. GENEVEYS S/COFFRANE  (NE) H GC H

108 A 15609 MARCHAND Balthazar 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) MI R MI

B 10506 FISCHER Jean-Luc 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH BH VH

C 15002 SANTARELLI Roberto 191 T.A. GENEVEYS S/COFFRANE  (NE) VH C VH

D 13995 JANOSSY Margot 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE
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109 A 14953 CAMPANA Séverine 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) D R D

B 15309 MEYLAN Nicole 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VD BH VD

C G41182 MINAZZI Fabrice 124 CDAG GENÈVE  (GE) H GB H

D 14944 ISCH Cloé 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) MI C MI

110 A 15711 CONOD Lancelot 172 A.C. YVERDON  (VD) CH R CH

B 17282 DUMARD Georges 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VH LB VH

C 13308 MISEREZ Arthur 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JH R JH

D 11290 MOTTIER René 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH LB VH

111 A 15163 GROS Julien 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

B 11533 METRAILLER Dominique 119 ARCHERS DU BISSE  (VS) VD BB VD

C 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) H R H

D 18255 DESSUET Enzo 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) PI R PI

112 A 15547 CHAPPUIS Pascal 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH BH VH

B 10073 AUBORT Rémy 118 LES OURS BLANCS  (VD) VH R VH

C 14220 CAMESI Romano 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH R VH

D 14319 CAMPANA Rachel 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CD R CD

113 A 13985 CAMESI Daniel 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH BH CH

B 12489 MIRAS Nina 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VD BH VD

C G41437 DINKEL Marie-Claire 1312 MDA  (GE) VD GB VD

D 15845 GFELLER Michel 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE  (GE) VH BH VH

114 A 13961 HIRT Quentin 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) JE C JE

B 15669 BRAN Bastien 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) JE R JE

C 15919 KUNKEL Andrea 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) D BH D

D G41438 GUILLOUD Roger 1312 MDA  (GE) VH GB VH

115 A 13822 BRAN Daniel 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH BH VH

B 18975 M. MIOZZA Gianni 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH BH VH

C 15509 RINDERKNECHT Felix 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) VH BH VH

D 14608 JAECKY Gregor 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) H C H

116 A 12396 HIRT Pierre-André 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) VH C VH

B 14827 JAN Marc-Henri 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H BH H

C 16220 BLASER Thierry 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H BH H

D 18974 BORER Minielle 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) D BH D

117 A 10888 FARDEL Serge 198 LES ARCHERS DE L'ADRET  (VS) VH BB VH

B 15205 ALBRECHT Peter 211 BSV INDIAN ARCHERS  (VS) H LB H

C 15548 CHAPPUIS - SANCHEZ Kyllian 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) MI BH MI

D 14063 HIRT Emilie 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) D C D

118 A 18470 REIN Frank 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H BH H

B 13910 HÖHLER Jörg 111 BV BIEL  (BE) VH BH VH

C 16296 MONTANGERO Aline 198 LES ARCHERS DE L'ADRET  (VS) D BB D

D 15209 PERROLLAZ Janik 211 BSV INDIAN ARCHERS  (VS) CH LB CH

119 A 14019 BADAN Liselotte 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VD LB VD

B 10893 HEFTI Pascal 198 LES ARCHERS DE L'ADRET  (VS) VH BH VH

C 15208 PERROLLAZ Ingrid 211 BSV INDIAN ARCHERS  (VS) D BB D

D

120 A 18380 CVETKOVIC Srdjan 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) H BH H

B 15592 PERROLLAZ Svenja 211 BSV INDIAN ARCHERS  (VS) MI BB MI

C 12580 DROZ Denis 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH LB VH

D

121 A 18381 BARISKA-CVETKOVIC Denise 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) VD BB VD

B 15376 PAULI Raphael 145 BS LYSSACH  (BE) JH BB JH

C 15574 HÖHLER Arlette 111 BV BIEL  (BE) VD LB VD

D
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TopArcher 2018 - Awards
Arc Club Jussy (131TOP18)
Jussy (Genève), From 28-07-2018 to 05-08-2018
Judges: SwissArchery
Director of Shooting: Arc Club Jussy
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131CH961 (Session 4)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

101 A 13630 RUIZ Olivier 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH C VH

B 10608 TURRIAN Marcel 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH C VH

C
D 10328 KILCHÖR Franz 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) VH C VH

102 A 13631 SCHWAGER Françoise 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) D R D

B 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) H R H

C 14003 GREBER Florian 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) CH R CH

D 18377 GYSSLER Florian 104 BS BEIDER BASEL  (BS) H R H

104 A 15045 PYTHON Christophe 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) H C H

B 14609 JAECKY Joseph 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) JE C JE

C 10109 ALMEIDA Antonio 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH C VH

D 13195 FRACHEBOUD Thierry 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) H R H

105 A 15810 REMUND Florian 145 BS LYSSACH  (BE) H C H

B 14608 JAECKY Gregor 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) H C H

C 15118 RAHM Kathleen 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CD R CD

D 14953 CAMPANA Séverine 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) D R D

107 A 14681 DIEFENBACHER Stefan 104 BS BEIDER BASEL  (BS) H R H

B G41757 MARCHAND Jean-Louis 1006 A.C. GESSIEN  (FRA) VH GC VH

C 15610 ZAROLA Carmen Nataly 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CD R CD

D 12852 BRITSCHGI Ueli 190 OBWALDEN BS  (OW) VH C VH

108 A 13665 CLAUSS Sylvia 165 BS THUN  (BE) D C D

B 10731 ANFOSSI Ghislaine 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) VD C VD

C 15163 GROS Julien 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

D 14319 CAMPANA Rachel 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) CD R CD

110 A 14127 MARTIN Roland 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) VH C VH

B 10895 LORETAN Maël 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) H C H

C 13995 JANOSSY Margot 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) JE R JE

D 16078 SPRING Marvin 164 BST THALWIL  (ZH) MI C MI

111 A 12246 ERB Viktor 181 BS FRICKTAL  (AG) VH C VH

B 12648 HÄFELFINGER Roman 106 BASELBIETER BS  (BS) H C H

C 18255 DESSUET Enzo 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) PI R PI

D 15002 SANTARELLI Roberto 191 T.A. GENEVEYS S/COFFRANE  (NE) VH C VH

113 A 14374 WALLIMANN Ruedi 190 OBWALDEN BS  (OW) VH C H

B 10073 AUBORT Rémy 118 LES OURS BLANCS  (VD) VH R VH

C 12853 BOVISI Marco 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH R VH

D 14607 GREBER Loïc 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) MI R MI

114 A 11262 HARDMEIER Thomas 108 BV BERN  (BE) VH R VH

B 14325 FONTANELLAZ Michèle 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) JD R JD

C 10152 BLANC Louis 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH C VH

D 10730 ANFOSSI Michel 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL  (NE) VH C VH

116 A 12072 CLERC CAPT Natacha 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) D R D

B 15711 CONOD Lancelot 172 A.C. YVERDON  (VD) CH R CH

C 12941 FRONTIERE Dominique 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH C VH

D 12457 KNAACK Quirin 179 BS ZÜRI OBERLAND  (ZH) H C H

117 A 15811 SAHLI Christian 145 BS LYSSACH  (BE) H C H

B 10494 DIELEN Tom 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH R VH

C 13985 CAMESI Daniel 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH C JH

D 11040 SPRING Martin 164 BST THALWIL  (ZH) VH C H

119 A 15669 BRAN Bastien 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) JE R JE

B 12839 ENZ René 190 OBWALDEN BS  (OW) VH C VH

C 14346 BESSON Anatole 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) CH GR CH

D 10631 DIOGUARDI Claudio 104 BS BEIDER BASEL  (BS) VH R H

120 A 13822 BRAN Daniel 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH C VH

B 14220 CAMESI Romano 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH R VH

C 13159 GASSER Werner 165 BS THUN  (BE) VH C VH

D 15722 BRUNO Marvin 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) JE C JE
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131CH961 (Session 4) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

122 A 12036 KAUFMANN Simon 108 BV BERN  (BE) H R H

B 14944 ISCH Cloé 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) MI C MI

C 10495 DIELEN Nathalie 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VD R D

D 18446 SIGRIST Jael 104 BS BEIDER BASEL  (BS) D R D

123 A 13456 MUFF Daniel 190 OBWALDEN BS  (OW) H C H

B 10609 TURRIAN Karmelina 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VD R VD

C 15635 MARTIN René 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) H C H

D 10149 VERCELLINI Serge 123 A.C. GENÈVE  (GE) VH R VH

131CHa50 (Session 5)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

101 A 10608 TURRIAN Marcel 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH BH VH

B 13630 RUIZ Olivier 131 A.C. JUSSY  (GE) VH BH VH

C 10886 DEBONS Pierre-Alain 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) VH BB VH

D

103 A 13512 BERGER Christine 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) VD LB VD

B 14019 BADAN Liselotte 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VD LB VD

C 13953 CHABLAIS Raymond 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY  (VS) VH BB VH

D 18574 HOFSTETTER Dora 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) VD BH VD

104 A
B 12911 SOMMERER Thomas 101 BS AARBERG  (BE) VH BB VH

C 11290 MOTTIER René 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH LB VH

D 16296 MONTANGERO Aline 198 LES ARCHERS DE L'ADRET  (VS) D BB D

106 A 15735 DAMDINSUREN Tuvshintugs 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) H BH H

B 18273 GYGAX Eleonora 155 ARCHERS DE LA SAIGNE  (JU) D BB D

C 16220 BLASER Thierry 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H BH H

D 15205 ALBRECHT Peter 211 BSV INDIAN ARCHERS  (VS) H LB H

107 A 18380 CVETKOVIC Srdjan 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) H BH H

B 13225 FESSLER Raphael 197 BS LYSS  (BE) H LB H

C 14827 JAN Marc-Henri 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H BH H

D 13936 MORET Johanna 139 LES ARCHERS ROCCANS  (VD) D LB D

108 A 13916 MOLLET Regina 176 S.T. ARCO MENDRISIO  (TI) VD BH VD

B 16196 GIGON Mickael 155 ARCHERS DE LA SAIGNE  (JU) H BH H

C 13822 BRAN Daniel 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH BH VH

D 12923 ROBERT Dominique 208 REDBACK ARCHERS  (BE) VH BH H

110 A 14671 RADO Jessie 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) CD BH CD

B 15376 PAULI Raphael 145 BS LYSSACH  (BE) JH BB JH

C 15453 GEER Timothy 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH LB VH

D 12489 MIRAS Nina 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VD BH VD

111 A 19358 FREI Evelyne 219 CLUB FUN ARCHERIE  (GE) VH BH VH

B 11466 GRESSLY Matthieu 155 ARCHERS DE LA SAIGNE  (JU) H BH H

C 18470 REIN Frank 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) H BH H

D 19052 JACQUÉRIOZ Hélène 139 LES ARCHERS ROCCANS  (VD) D BH D

113 A 18333 BINSWANGER Mila 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) MI BH MI

B 18331 CHINET Yves 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) H BH H

C 12580 DROZ Denis 126 C.A. GLAND  (VD) VH LB VH

D 10888 FARDEL Serge 198 LES ARCHERS DE L'ADRET  (VS) VH BB VH

114 A 15845 GFELLER Michel 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE  (GE) VH BH VH

B 10506 FISCHER Jean-Luc 138 C.A. LAUSANNE  (VD) VH BH VH

C 11289 DUPRAZ Anne 180 ARCHERS ASSO. APPLES  (VD) VD BB VD

D 18228 RITLER Damian 211 BSV INDIAN ARCHERS  (VS) H BB H

116 A 18818 SZALATNAY Philipp 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) H BB H

B 15245 BAUERMEISTER Cédric 155 ARCHERS DE LA SAIGNE  (JU) H BB H

C 12820 DUMUID Stéphane 191 T.A. GENEVEYS S/COFFRANE  (NE) VH BH VH

D 14630 BALLESTEROS Serge 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VH BH VH
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131CHa50 (Session 5) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

117 A 16281 PETITPIERRE Alain 134 T.A. CHAUX-DE-FONDS  (NE) H BH H

B 18381 BARISKA-CVETKOVIC Denise 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) VD BB VD

C 13901 MEYLAN Cyrille 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VH BH VH

D

118 A 15090 PICHONNAZ Éric 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION  (VS) H BB H

B 15052 FREI Stéphane 219 CLUB FUN ARCHERIE  (GE) VH LB VH

C 19051 BESOMBES Corentin 139 LES ARCHERS ROCCANS  (VD) H BH H

D 11747 GUTZWILLER Roland 207 BS NIDWALDEN  (NW) VH BH VH

120 A 15794 BONVIN Valérie 198 LES ARCHERS DE L'ADRET  (VS) VD BB VD

B 15509 RINDERKNECHT Felix 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) VH BH VH

C 15309 MEYLAN Nicole 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD  (VD) VD BH VD

D 14476 MÜLLER Andrea 128 BS GRASBURG  (BE) D BH D

121 A 10893 HEFTI Pascal 198 LES ARCHERS DE L'ADRET  (VS) VH BH VH

B 11492 DREIER Stephan 176 S.T. ARCO MENDRISIO  (TI) VH LB H

C 13446 HALLER Kim 108 BV BERN  (BE) H LB H

D 12362 CHESAUX Cédric 139 LES ARCHERS ROCCANS  (VD) H LB H

123 A 19491 EMMENEGGER Jasmin 211 BSV INDIAN ARCHERS  (VS) D LB D

B 14434 HOBI Toon 215 LES LOUPS DU JORAT  (VD) D BH D

C 13321 LUDWIG Walter 108 BV BERN  (BE) VH LB VH

D 12369 NÜNLIST Kurt 186 BSZZ ZURICH  (ZH) VH LB VH

124 A 15900 BLASER Bernard 102 LES ROBINS  (GE) VH BB VH

B 14099 HOBI Stéphane 215 LES LOUPS DU JORAT  (VD) VH BH VH

C 14661 NIGGELER Svenja Annika 197 BS LYSS  (BE) D BB D

D 15275 MARCACCI Isabelle 155 ARCHERS DE LA SAIGNE  (JU) D BB D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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